CRN

31098
31103

31097

31101
31107
31112
31130
31133

31120
31121

31191
31192
31241
31245
31249
31228
31232
31236

31216
31220
31224

31204
31208
31212

31197
31199

Subject

BIOL
BIOL

BIOL

BIOL

CHEM
CHEM
PHYS
PHYS

ENGL
ENGL

MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH

MATH
MATH
MATH

MATH
MATH
MATH

MATH
MATH

Course Section

012
012

012

012
011
011
011
011

012

011
011
080
084
085
070
071
072

060
061
062

050
051
052

040
041

075
L75

005

LO5
074
L74
075
L77

075
077

074
076
073
076
076
073
076
076

075
076
076

075
076
076

075

Instructor

Torrie, Christopher
Torrie, Christopher

Mann, Kylie

Morcom, Jessica
Torrie, Christopher
Torrie, Christopher
Schellenberg, Patricia
Schellenberg, Patricia

Smith, Craig
Smith, Craig

Schellenberg, Patricia
Befus, Natasha
Schellenberg, Patricia
Torrie, Christopher
Schellenberg, Patricia
Schellenberg, Patricia
Torrie, Christopher
Schellenberg, Patricia
Schellenberg, Patricia

Schellenberg, Patricia;
McCann, Chandra

Schellenberg, Patricia
Schellenberg, Patricia

lelcllclluclg, rauivia,
McCann, Chandra
Schellenberg, Patricia
Schellenberg, Patricia
Schellenberg, Patricia;
McCann, Chandra

Instructional
Method

Lecture
Lab

Online Lecture

In peson Lab
Lab

Lab

Lecture
Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Self-paced
Self-paced
Self-paced
Self-paced
Self-paced
Self-paced
Self-paced

Self-paced
Self-paced
Self-paced

Self-paced
Self-paced
Self-paced

Self-paced

Time
Begin

1030
1030

1700
1230
1230
1000
0830

1400
1800

0830
0830
1800
0830
1800
1800
0830
1800
1800

1200
1800
1800

1200
1800
1800

1200

1530

Time End Days

1150 MTWR

1220 F
2100 W
1350 MTWR

1420 F
1120 MTWR
1020 F

1520 MTWR
2120

0950 MTWR
0950 MTWR
2020 MW
1020 MTWRF
2020 MW
2020 Mw
1020 MTWRF
2020 Mw
2020 MW
1350 MTWRF
2020 MW
2020 Mw
1350 MTWRF
2020 Mw
2020 MW
1350 MTWRF

Start Date End Date

4/9/2024
4/9/2024

4/9/2024

4/9/2024
4/9/2024
4/9/2024
4/9/2024

4/9/2024

4/9/2024
4/9/2024
4/9/2024
4/9/2024
4/9/2024
4/9/2024
4/9/2024
4/9/2024
4/9/2024

4/9/2024
4/9/2024
4/9/2024

4/9/2024
4/9/2024
4/9/2024

4/9/2024

20/12/2024
20/12/2024

20/12/2024

20/12/2024
20/12/2024
20/12/2024
20/12/2024

20/12/2024

20/12/2024
20/12/2024
16/02/2025
20/12/2024
20/12/2024
20/12/2024
20/12/2024
20/12/2024
20/12/2024

20/12/2024
20/12/2024
20/12/2024

20/12/2024
20/12/2024
20/12/2024

20/12/2024

Course Comments

DLWUIUETILS [TIUsSL duernu orninne iecwuures
and in-person labs, mid-term and
final exam.

In-person labs will run Oct. 2; Nov.
13, and Dec.4th at Kelowna campus

Equivalent to Pre-Calculus 12
Equivalent to Pre-Calculus 11.
Equivalent to Pre-Calculus 11.



